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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology(llIT) Kaly
ani, West Bengal

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence &
Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence &
Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence &
Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence &
Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence &
Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence &
Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

19527

44918

5871

13282

18618

5358

3301

37118

44918

6650

16265

18618

7253

3333

217
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Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Artificial Intelligence &

Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

31756

40506

980

6361

6876

13866

19402

44154

44114

1223

6849

6876

17088

20022

37



7/17/25, 2:07 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

1257

6242

7587

3769

4631

39069

49478

6850

1537

9380

8160

4914

4631

44403

49478

6869

417
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

15340

20456

7500

5203

41350

32015

2348

6926

16741

20456

8965

5254

47163

46985

2348

7163

5/7



7/17/25, 2:07 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West
Bengal

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

8013

16949

19386

1709

9852

10601

4700

8013

17862

19386

1709

10453

10601

5210
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This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empower
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