

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Rank	s -
Round No	6
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology(IIIT) Kaly ani, West Bengal
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

↑Top

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19527	37118
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44918	44918
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5871	6650
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13282	16265
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18618	18618
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5358	7253
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3301	3333

,						
Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31756	44154
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40506	44114
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	980	1223
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6361	6849
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6876	6876
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13866	17088
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19402	20022

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1257	1537
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6242	9380
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7587	8160
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3769	4914
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4631	4631
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39069	44403
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49478	49478
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6850	6869

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15340	16741
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20456	20456
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7500	8965
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5203	5254
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41350	47163
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32015	46985
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2348	2348
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6926	7163

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8013	8013
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16949	17862
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19386	19386
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1709	1709
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9852	10453
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10601	10601
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4700	5210

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





